DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

1248 TAXIS LTD.

1244 TAXIS LTD.

1235 EDIN LTD.

ONLINE RECRUITMENT LTD
ONLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

ON STREAM DESIGNS LTD

ON STREAM DESIGNS LTD

ON STREAM DESIGNS LTD

ON TEE LIMITED

ON TEE LIMITED

ON TEE LIMITED

ON THE SPOT INTERNET LIMITED
ON THE SPOT INTERNET LIMITED
ONWIRE UK LIMITED

OPEN DOOR ACCOMMODATION PROJECT

THE OPEN DOOR EDINBURGH

THE OPEN DOOR EDINBURGH

THE OPENSPACE TRUST

THE OPENSPACE TRUST

THE OPENSPACE TRUST

THE OPENSPACE TRUST

THE OPENSPACE TRUST

OPPOSITE TWO SPEAKERS LIMITED
OPPOSITE TWO SPEAKERS LIMITED

OPTIMA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OPTIMA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

OPTIMIZE TELEMARKETING LTD

OPTIMIZE TELEMARKETING LTD

OPTIMIZE TELEMARKETING LTD

OPTIMIZE TELEMARKETING LTD

OPTIMIZ3 LTD

OPTIMIZ3 LTD

ORCHARD PARK NURSERY LIMITED

ORD ENGINEERING LIMITED

ORD ENGINEERING LIMITED

ORICOM LIMITED

ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE
(U.K.) LIMITED

ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE
(U.K.) LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO GLASGOW LTD
THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO GLASGOW LTD
THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO GLASGOW LTD
THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO GLASGOW LTD

ORIGO SERVICES LIMITED
ORIGO SERVICES LIMITED
ORION RAIL LIMITED

ORION RAIL LIMITED
ORKNEY COACHES LIMITED
ORKNEY COACHES LIMITED
ORKNEY THE BRAND LIMITED
ORKNEY THE BRAND LIMITED
OSM ENTERPRISES LIMITED
OSM ENTERPRISES LIMITED
OSPREY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
0SS SCOTLAND LIMITED

SC314414
SC314502
SC344331
SC309938
SC309938
SC333864
SC333864
SC333864
SC128110
5C128110
5C128110
SC216025
SC216025
5C259024
SC340356
SC170474
SC170474
S5C292077
5C292077
S5C292077
S5C292077
5C292077
SC364656
SC364656
SC368442
SC368442
S5C274584
S5C274584
SC274584
SC274584
5C368406
SC368406
SC313675
SC059913
5C059913
SC341694
FC024571

FC024571

SC333525
SC333525
SC333525
SC333525
SC115061
SC115061
5C222532
5C222532
5C062985
5C062985
5C291287
5C291287
5C368487
SC368487
5C065822
SC349891

Aotwaguaauuanagaga
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16/11/2009
14/11/2009
18/11/2009
13/11/2009
13/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
16/11/2009
16/11/2009
16/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
14/11/2009
18/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
13/11/2009
13/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
18/11/2009
14/11/2009
14/11/2009
13/11/2009
17/11/2009

17/11/2009

12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
13/11/2009
13/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
17/11/2009
16/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
13/11/2009
13/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009

ONE 36 COMPUTING LIMITED

0SS SCOTLAND LIMITED

0SS SCOTLAND LIMITED

0SS SCOTLAND LIMITED

OUTDOOR ACTION SCOTLAND LIMITED
OUTDOOR ACTION SCOTLAND LIMITED
OUTDOOR ACTION SCOTLAND LIMITED
OUTDOOR ACTION SCOTLAND LIMITED
THE OUTDOOR RESOURCE BASE
OUTDORE DESIGNS LTD

OUTERWOOD FARM LIMITED
OUTERWOOD FARM LIMITED
OUTERWOOD FARM LIMITED
OUTERWOOD FARM LIMITED

OVOID OPTIONS LIMITED

OWEN PLANT HIRE LIMITED

OWEN PLANT HIRE LIMITED

OXGATE NOMINEES LIMITED

OXGATE NOMINEES LIMITED

OXIANA LIMITED

THE OYSTER LODGE CO LTD

THE OYSTER LODGE CO LTD
PACHAMAMA PRODUCTIONS

PACIFIC SHELF 873 LIMITED
PACIFIC SHELF 1348 LIMITED
PACIFIC SHELF 1348 LIMITED
PACIFIC SHELF 1348 LIMITED
PADRILL LIMITED

THE PAINT SHED HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE PAINT SHED LIMITED

THE PAINT SHED LIMITED

THE PAINT SHED LIMITED

THE PAINT SHED LIMITED

THE PAINT SHED LIMITED

PATISLEY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED

PAKISTAN SOCIETY DUNDEE
PALAZZO GOLD CREST LIMITED
P & B CATERING LIMITED
P & B CATERING LIMITED

P & R LETTING (AYRSHIRE) LIMITED

P. & S. WATT LIMITED
PANGENETICS 110 UK BRANCH
PANGENETICS 110 UK BRANCH

PAN JOINERS & BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

PANNONIA RESEARCH CENTRE LTD
PANNONIA RESEARCH CENTRE LTD
PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF)
LIMITED

PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF)
LIMITED

PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF)
LIMITED

PAPA STOUR PROJECT LIMITED
PAPAY DEVELOPMENT TRUST

PAPAY DEVELOPMENT TRUST

5C274405
S5C349891
S5C349891
SC349891
SC310745
SC310745
SC310745
SC310745
SC253111
5C320885
SC071226
SC071226
SC071226
SC071226
SC265567
SC236968
SC236968
SC180107
S5C180107
SC222663
SC333876
SC333876
SC358574
SC198346
5C292693
SC292693
5C292693
SC069073
S5C253884
SC031414
SC031414
5C031414
SC031414
SC031414
5C226664
5C262518
5C238424
SC328262
5C328262
5C229227
5C058423
FC029287
FC029287
SC303918

SC309175
SC309175
5C351090
SC351090
SC351090
S5C299079

SC201515
SC201515

(C3)
(D2)
(P1)

(C3)

13/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
17/11/2009
14/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
18/11/2009
16/11/2009
16/11/2009
17/11/2009
13/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
13/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
16/11/2009
12/11/2009
13/11/2009
13/11/2009
12/11/2009

13/11/2009
13/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
13/11/2009

14/11/2009
14/11/2009



