

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

1248 TAXIS LTD.	SC314414	(D1)	16/11/2009	ONE 36 COMPUTING LIMITED	SC274405	(D2)	13/11/2009
1244 TAXIS LTD.	SC314502	(D1)	14/11/2009	OSS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC349891	(D2)	12/11/2009
1235 EDIN LTD.	SC344331	(D1)	18/11/2009	OSS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC349891	(D2)	12/11/2009
ONLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	SC309938	(D2)	13/11/2009	OSS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC349891	(C3)	12/11/2009
ONLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	SC309938	(D2)	13/11/2009	OUTDOOR ACTION SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC310745	(C3)	12/11/2009
ON STREAM DESIGNS LTD	SC333864	(C3)	17/11/2009	OUTDOOR ACTION SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC310745	(D2)	12/11/2009
ON STREAM DESIGNS LTD	SC333864	(D2)	17/11/2009	OUTDOOR ACTION SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC310745	(D2)	12/11/2009
ON STREAM DESIGNS LTD	SC333864	(D2)	17/11/2009	OUTDOOR ACTION SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC310745	(C3)	12/11/2009
ON TEE LIMITED	SC128110	(D2)	16/11/2009	THE OUTDOOR RESOURCE BASE	SC253111	(C2)	17/11/2009
ON TEE LIMITED	SC128110	(D2)	16/11/2009	OUTDORE DESIGNS LTD	SC320885	(D1)	14/11/2009
ON TEE LIMITED	SC128110	(C3)	16/11/2009	OUTERWOOD FARM LIMITED	SC071226	(C3)	12/11/2009
ON THE SPOT INTERNET LIMITED	SC216025	(D2)	18/11/2009	OUTERWOOD FARM LIMITED	SC071226	(D2)	12/11/2009
ON THE SPOT INTERNET LIMITED	SC216025	(D2)	18/11/2009	OUTERWOOD FARM LIMITED	SC071226	(D2)	12/11/2009
ONWIRE UK LIMITED	SC259024	(D1)	14/11/2009	OUTERWOOD FARM LIMITED	SC071226	(C3)	12/11/2009
OPEN DOOR ACCOMMODATION PROJECT	SC340356	(D1)	18/11/2009	OVOID OPTIONS LIMITED	SC265567	(D1)	17/11/2009
THE OPEN DOOR EDINBURGH	SC170474	(C2)	12/11/2009	OWEN PLANT HIRE LIMITED	SC236968	(F1)	17/11/2009
THE OPEN DOOR EDINBURGH	SC170474	(C2)	12/11/2009	OWEN PLANT HIRE LIMITED	SC236968	(F1)	17/11/2009
THE OPENSACE TRUST	SC292077	(C3)	18/11/2009	OXGATE NOMINEES LIMITED	SC180107	(D2)	17/11/2009
THE OPENSACE TRUST	SC292077	(C3)	18/11/2009	OXGATE NOMINEES LIMITED	SC180107	(D2)	17/11/2009
THE OPENSACE TRUST	SC292077	(C3)	18/11/2009	OXIANA LIMITED	SC222663	(D1)	18/11/2009
THE OPENSACE TRUST	SC292077	(C3)	18/11/2009	THE OYSTER LODGE CO LTD	SC333876	(D2)	16/11/2009
THE OPENSACE TRUST	SC292077	(C3)	18/11/2009	THE OYSTER LODGE CO LTD	SC333876	(D2)	16/11/2009
OPPOSITE TWO SPEAKERS LIMITED	SC364656	(C2)	13/11/2009	PACHAMAMA PRODUCTIONS	SC358574	(C2)	17/11/2009
OPPOSITE TWO SPEAKERS LIMITED	SC364656	(C2)	13/11/2009	PACIFIC SHELF 873 LIMITED	SC198346	(C2)	13/11/2009
OPTIMA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC368442	(B1)	12/11/2009	PACIFIC SHELF 1348 LIMITED	SC292693	(E1)	18/11/2009
OPTIMA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC368442	(C1)	12/11/2009	PACIFIC SHELF 1348 LIMITED	SC292693	(D2)	18/11/2009
OPTIMIZE TELEMARKETING LTD	SC274584	(D2)	18/11/2009	PACIFIC SHELF 1348 LIMITED	SC292693	(D2)	18/11/2009
OPTIMIZE TELEMARKETING LTD	SC274584	(D1)	18/11/2009	PADRILL LIMITED	SC069073	(D1)	18/11/2009
OPTIMIZE TELEMARKETING LTD	SC274584	(D2)	18/11/2009	THE PAINT SHED HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC253884	(E1)	18/11/2009
OPTIMIZE TELEMARKETING LTD	SC274584	(C3)	18/11/2009	THE PAINT SHED LIMITED	SC031414	(E1)	18/11/2009
OPTIMIZ3 LTD	SC368406	(B1)	12/11/2009	THE PAINT SHED LIMITED	SC031414	(D2)	18/11/2009
OPTIMIZ3 LTD	SC368406	(C1)	12/11/2009	THE PAINT SHED LIMITED	SC031414	(C3)	18/11/2009
ORCHARD PARK NURSERY LIMITED	SC313675	(C2)	18/11/2009	THE PAINT SHED LIMITED	SC031414	(D2)	18/11/2009
ORD ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC059913	(D2)	14/11/2009	THE PAINT SHED LIMITED	SC031414	(C3)	18/11/2009
ORD ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC059913	(D2)	14/11/2009	PAISLEY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED	SC226664	(C2)	13/11/2009
ORICOM LIMITED	SC341694	(D1)	13/11/2009	PAKISTAN SOCIETY DUNDEE	SC262518	(D1)	12/11/2009
ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE (U.K.) LIMITED	FC024571	(K1)	17/11/2009	PALAZZO GOLD CREST LIMITED	SC238424	(D1)	12/11/2009
ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE (U.K.) LIMITED	FC024571	(K1)	17/11/2009	P & B CATERING LIMITED	SC328262	(D2)	12/11/2009
ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE (U.K.) LIMITED	FC024571	(K1)	17/11/2009	P & B CATERING LIMITED	SC328262	(D2)	12/11/2009
ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE (U.K.) LIMITED	FC024571	(K1)	17/11/2009	P & R LETTING (AYRSHIRE) LIMITED	SC229227	(D1)	16/11/2009
THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO GLASGOW LTD	SC333525	(C3)	12/11/2009	P. & S. WATT LIMITED	SC058423	(D1)	12/11/2009
THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO GLASGOW LTD	SC333525	(D2)	12/11/2009	PANGENETICS 110 UK BRANCH	FC029287	(K1)	13/11/2009
THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO GLASGOW LTD	SC333525	(C3)	12/11/2009	PANGENETICS 110 UK BRANCH	FC029287	(K2)	13/11/2009
THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO GLASGOW LTD	SC333525	(D2)	12/11/2009	PAN JOINERS & BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	SC303918	(D1)	12/11/2009
ORIGO SERVICES LIMITED	SC115061	(C3)	13/11/2009	PANNONIA RESEARCH CENTRE LTD	SC309175	(C2)	13/11/2009
ORIGO SERVICES LIMITED	SC115061	(C3)	13/11/2009	PANNONIA RESEARCH CENTRE LTD	SC309175	(C2)	13/11/2009
ORION RAIL LIMITED	SC222532	(D2)	12/11/2009	PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF) LIMITED	SC351090	(D2)	17/11/2009
ORION RAIL LIMITED	SC222532	(D2)	12/11/2009	PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF) LIMITED	SC351090	(C3)	17/11/2009
ORKNEY COACHES LIMITED	SC062985	(C3)	17/11/2009	PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF) LIMITED	SC351090	(D2)	17/11/2009
ORKNEY COACHES LIMITED	SC062985	(C3)	16/11/2009	PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF) LIMITED	SC351090	(D2)	17/11/2009
ORKNEY THE BRAND LIMITED	SC291287	(D2)	17/11/2009	PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF) LIMITED	SC351090	(D2)	17/11/2009
ORKNEY THE BRAND LIMITED	SC291287	(D2)	17/11/2009	PAPARAZZI RESTAURANTS (CRIEFF) LIMITED	SC351090	(D2)	17/11/2009
OSM ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC368487	(C1)	13/11/2009	PAPA STOUR PROJECT LIMITED	SC299079	(D1)	13/11/2009
OSM ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC368487	(B1)	13/11/2009	PAPAY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC201515	(C3)	14/11/2009
OSPREY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	SC065822	(D1)	12/11/2009	PAPAY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC201515	(C3)	14/11/2009
OSS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC349891	(C3)	12/11/2009	PAPAY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC201515	(C3)	14/11/2009